3:30 p.m.

3:35 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:05 p.m.

4:25 p.m.

4:40 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

5:20 p.m.

Silver Spring Urban District Advisory Committee Meeting

Silver Spring Urban District

Virtual

Thursday, April 15%, 2021

Welcome and Introductions

Community Safety Briefing

Pepco Update

Update on SSUD Operations
Staffing

Acting Program Specialist

Discussion on Re-Imagining the
Police

Director’s Report

New Business/Next Meeting
Topics

Adjourn

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair

3rd Precinct Officer

Tami Watkins, Pepco

Reemberto Rodriguez,
Silver Spring Regional
Director

Fedrick Robinson, Silver

Spring Urban District

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair

Reemberto Rodriguez,
Silver Spring Regional
Director

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair



