Silver Spring Urban District Advisory Committee Meeting

Silver Spring Urban District Virtual Thursday, April 15th, 2021

3:30 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair
3:35 p.m.	Community Safety Briefing	3 rd Precinct Officer
3:45 p.m.	Pepco Update	Tami Watkins, Pepco
4:05 p.m.	Update on SSUD Operations Staffing	Reemberto Rodriguez, Silver Spring Regional Director
4:25 p.m.	Acting Program Specialist	Fedrick Robinson, Silver Spring Urban District
4:40 p.m.	Discussion on Re-Imagining the Police	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair
5:00 p.m.	Director's Report	Reemberto Rodriguez, Silver Spring Regional Director
5:15 p.m.	New Business/Next Meeting Topics	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair
5:20 p.m.	Adjourn	